PCC EXPENSES

Apr-16

Official Business

Recall to Duty

Unpaid Business

Date Journey Undertaken Mileage ‘ Miles Other Expenses
(paid but taxed)
(Paid) (Can claim tax relief)
Monday 04/04/16 Victim First farewell visit A - 1
FHQ- Mansfield House Police Station - FHQ
Wednesday 06/04/16 Somali Development Centre farewell visit 10
FHQ- LE2 1HA - FHQ
Thursday 07/04/16 Braunstone Blues farewell visit 1 2%
FHQ- LE3 2FD - Home
Tuesday 12/04/16 PSD and C‘SE team V|5|t§ A 6
FHQ- Undisclosable Police Station - FHQ
Thursday 14/04/16 NARPO Farewell visit 0 51
Home- FHQ -Home
Friday 15/04/16 Engage farewell visit 9
FHQ- LE1 7JA- FHQ
saturday 16/04/16 |-CFC Visit 46
Home- LCFC- Home
Monday 18/04/16 Prevent team farewell visit 12
FHQ- LE5 5GY - FHQ
Thursday 21/04/16 NPA Com.manders farewel.l meeting 0 %
Home- Wigston Police Station -FHQ
Saturday 23/04/16 | oUth Commission 0 42
Home- LE1 3GG- Home
Thursday 28/04/16 St Matthews Estate Tenants Association farwell visit 9
FHQ- LE1 2PD - FHQ
Kibworth Grammar School - Speak about role of PCC ) 2%
FHQ - LE8 OEW -Home
106 (1] 171 £0.00

TOTAL




